2009722790

y7YN YOO VN
2009 ,72nNT2 8

7YY ,092790) T
DIAN-DN ANIN T PP

Institute
of Certified
Public Accountants
in | srae/l

,N9722

nijw? [
[1awn N1
IRTW]

219k-E£p Phon

,9°9P° 092N MHan

TP YT-DY 1D IDMVY 29I ,)IDIN NMY TP DXTPAINM MDY DV DIMNM NAVVLN MIADN 278N
NI DN T, DIVN

.DWON NIPY DY OITIN NN

n79,?00 O»N
N0 DY WPN DT 'Y
2IAN-9N ANIN2

T a0uIMm 171

1770 P n*2a
9 281 .T.7
292 "R 2l
03-5116666 .71
03-5116665 .0i79
www. icpas.org.il NxR

E-mail: cpas@icpas.org.il



INIYI DIDNN MYH

0299950 NPV - NN NIV P

DYV / 1avo
03-6505 + NMYY

887,888
889
888
793
792
789
890

706
713
705
703
701
704
708

710
709
711
712
714
715
716
718

022122 N2) ‘NN 'OP9

PN

YN PO
NPIYN 1979 O
NoWHO NN

N1 OMN
MYIIIN NY YN
NN PY YN
913915 NIY

03-6505790
03-6505855

YN NN
YUNI NN PO
NTRHMN PO

M) PY YR
NTRHMN PO

2 19

NTH YN PO

9Py YR
N1 OMnN
9y UK

NTH YN PO
Py YR

9V UK

NTH YN PO
N1 SN

INIVPIN INIT NN
HaimGa @ mh.shaam.gov.il
Yuvalel @ mh.shaam.gov.il
SefiRa @ mh.shaam.gov.il
SolimaniGi @ mh.shaam.gov.il
efratAh @ mh.shaam.gov.il
ReuvenSa (@ mh.shaam.gov.il
EsterBe @ mh.shaam.gov.il
AlohabBa @ mh.shaam.gov.il
MalcaBi @ mh.shaam.gov.il
GalitHa2 @ mh.shaam.gov.il
SemadarMi @ mh.shaam.gov.il
GalitCo @ mh.shaam.gov.il
OraVi @ mh.shaam.gov.il
SigalSh @ mh.shaam.gov.il
AldadSa @ mh.shaam.gov.il
ViktoralLe @ mh.shaam.gov.il
SigalitHo2 @ mh.shaam.gov.il
AvivaDa2 @ mh.shaam.gov.il
MiraFr @ mh.shaam.gov.il
HemadZa @ mh.shaam.gov.il
CarmelaAm @ mh.shaam.gov.il
YosefYo (@ mh.shaam.gov.il

03-6505856

MeravDa @ mh.shaam.gov.il
BinyaminDa @ mh.shaam.gov.il
YosefLe @ mh.shaam.gov.il
AvitalBe @ mh.shaam.gov.il
BelaZe @ mh.shaam.gov.il
yanaiam @ mh.shaam.gov.il
OrenTa @ mh.shaam.gov.il
YarivAv @ mh.shaam.gov.il
SandraAh @ mh.shaam.gov.il
DoronTs @ mh.shaam.gov.il
YakovKa @ mh.shaam.gov.il
ArielTa @ mh.shaam.gov.il
MiryamSh @ mh.shaam.gov.il
NiraTe @ mh.shaam.gov.il
MonelBo @ mh.shaam.gov.il
AlonBa @ mh.shaam.gov.il
AvishayAs2 @ mh.shaam.gov.il

795
801
802

776
781
782

808
813
809
811
809

796
773

778
780
772
784

03-6505846

T2¥0 OV N

0N N3 979 609

N3 )15 Yay 607
Y90 P19 608

19 NNO 605
TION ININN 606

1IN YPYIYID 603

IM-)2 99N 604-5
nYnIn vpe
9NN vPe

13
DON2 ANMIYN 304

195N DM’ 308

MY O¥ON 303
9700 PN 301
hatF Rkl 301
1IN NPOVN 302
Y0 HNINY 305
305
TTON Y2AyIV 306
PNOPN N 306
YN0 TN 307
NN TT 307
RRNAPREI L] 309
NTHN YN 310
191095 PN 310
Y qoY 311

NN 'NN 'oPa

79990 Nto9
YYNI NPON
YUNI NPON

79990 Nto9
TPYNI NNPON
NNPNN NPON

9N 199
YWNI NPON
TPYNINNPON
YUNI NPON
npan

N 1
TPYNI DNPan

9N MY
YUNT NPON
YUNI NPON
INRNR NPaN
03-6505753

DINNYY - N D9IN

1y 29 WITT 602
PRI WIT 601
qo» MY 601

DININY - /2 PN

Y1Y%aN VY2 )2 512
nY29250¢ 515
NI DY 515

mH9an - 73 1d9in

799 1IN N 611
7 0PN 612

A PNINN NITID 612
Y NNT YT 613
Py NOIP 618

QINNNY - 77 1IN
INIIN 2INV 516
DN MY 511

DINNSY - 'N AN

9% 9an 513
9910 NMa 517
NYOR TIN2 510
PIION IWIAN 517

5 NIMIP -~ DINNKYY NN VPO




ShimonSt
EliHa
ShronSh
AmielYe

YaronFa
SaritVo

VeredOs
ShaulNa
MosheDe

NatanEl
ShmuellLe
IsaEh

DavidSe
MordeahiSh
HayalNa
SimaNa
MotiGo
AharonEs
EliVi

EtiNe
AmaliaDo
DalialLa
NahemyaNa
DavidHi2

Ronitco2
ZahavaYe
NavaNa2
AvivaBo
Ahovale
SaritBa
BennyLe
BinyaminEy
EtiMa

YaakovAn

ZakiBa
OrliMa
ShlomoBa
ShlomoMo2
GolanMa
MiriamKa

YechezcelMs
GabiAv

@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il

@ Mh.shaam.gov.il
@mbh.shaam.gov.i

@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il

@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il

@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ Mh.shaam.gov.il
(@ mh.shaam.gov.il

@ mh.shaam.gov.il
(@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.i
@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il
(@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il
(@ mh.shaam.gov.il

@ mh.shaam.gov.il

@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il

@ mh.shaam.gov.il
@ mh.shaam.gov.il

797
814
817
812

805
816

758
739
786

746
749
748

891
745
747
743
744
736
849
848
738
737
754
751,752

762
768
798
765
765
767
764
759
785

719

725
717
723
800
722
728

732
726

03-6505770

9N 199
P21 Npan
51 NPOn
51 Npan

npon
nnpan

Y90 7MY
YUNI NPON
YUNT NPON

YN 194
YUNI NPON
51 NPan

99N 194
T YN
MY YN

NY YN

NY YN
NTRHMN PO
NTH YN PO
[alal

NY YR

NY YN
925N
92999

03-6505740

799N MO
YR DNPON
NY YN

177921 NOYH MO
NY YN
NTRHMN PO
MY YR
NTAHMN PO
MY YR

man - ’n 1PN

N7, PYNY 99900 616
YIN PN 615

Y, NIY DOV 617
INDY 211> 614

N NN 618

Y9, 79w 999N 618
9292 YN

1799 ,19 Y9VWIN-991 502
2INY DN 509

N7, VN ©VIT 615

02929Y NN
19 tabN 408
SNINWY MO 410
AN XD 410

NI NN
11 yoo 404
YT YNNIV 407
PN DIN 407
1270 ) 406
YITIN YI2TON 406
PINN ITIDUN 401
YWIN I 401
INON VNI 408
PORY PN NT 409
T NND 402

NNIANY 2DIN
NTYVPN DOIN
NI DYNN OPS

(17) 91 591N DY ON IIIND NN

999105 504
NaNY HRPIN 508
INY > 505
112 N2AN 505
NINN MY 505
™m0 507
P12 PNOD 505
my P11 518
INON N 503
519

01 59NN U1 ININD NPYHNN VPO

02999 %1% 0NN YNm

PPN NOVII 19N
NY YN

MY YN

SNP NOIVTN TP
O»HN»N MOIP
PYTIN NI SN

P9IN YN PO
PYTIN NI SN
03-6505730

0999 1%
APy NNY 312

nvun PYIMIn
YPNT YINVI 316

YONN NTIVN 311
1oYW 992 315
NNYY NIPOIN paRp)
1PN ONOON 314
DN NINOP 317

318
INPIN DPON 318
SN2) 2N 317

PN NPYHN PO




